Resultatlista, Stenungsunds MS MRS-tdvling 1979 02 04, ingdende i FM for Viistra BSF.

Plac .
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ot Fowon

Namn

Stefan Tornfeldt
MArten Lindstrom
Lars-Goran Olsson
Peter Bickstrom

Debutanter.

Jan Andersson
Tomas Hauge
Johan Persson
Kenneth Tikkala
Christer Wreidel
Ari Turunen

Klubb

Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS

Stenungsunds MS

Stenungsunds M3
Bohus Karting Cluc
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK

Kval

8.33
9.85
7,79
6.83
724
1,00

Final

228,29
205.32
170,56
144,89

143,69
137.30
121,14
63.00
89.75
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